Tax ShortClaim 0

CGST 0

SGST 0

Total Tax 49,75,655.85

Interest 0.00

Others 0

Total Others 0

Bill Amount 6,97,49,250.51

Details of Arrears Amount (Rs)

Revenue 0

Tax 0

Interest on Revenue 0

Interest on Tax 0

Total Arrears 0

Net Payable Amount 6,97,49,251.00

Six Crores Ninety Seven Lakhs Forty Nine Thousand Two Hundred and Fifty One Rupees only

Total IOD: 0.00, TDS Deduction: 0.00, Net IOD: 0.00

Amount Under Disputes: 0 Appeal 0 Court Case 0 0

FOR BANGALORE ELECTRICITY SUPPLY COMPANY LTD.,

Assistant Executive Engineer (Ele.,)

Details for NEFT/RTGS This Bill Payment only.

Beneficiary Name BESCOM